
Arvi - Pulgaon NG Passenger (UnReserved)/52144 - Pass - CR 
ARVI/Arvi to PLO/Pulgaon 

3h 20m - 35 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ARVI Arvi 12:10 1 1 0 10 828 CR
2 KBGN Khubagaon 12:34 12:35 1m 1 1 4 9 293 CR
3 PCGN Pachagaon 12:57 12:58 1m 1 1 7 12 294 CR
4 PRGT Pargothan 13:23 13:24 1m 1 1 12 8 286 CR
5 DNZ Dhanori 13:46 13:47 1m 1 1 15 11 285 CR
6 RHOT Rohna Town 14:13 14:14 1m 1 1 20 17 276 CR
7 VUL Virul 14:40 14:41 1m 1 1 27 7 284 CR
8 SRTA Sorta Halt 15:02 15:03 1m 1 1 30 12 284 CR
9 PLO Pulgaon 15:30 0 1 35 - 273 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 29 2024 (12:42)

Aug 29 2024 (12:42)

1

1


